
15b From  Stocking Ave. Towards Merrion Square 
Ascaill Stoicín, Tír an  Iúir  (Bóthar  Pháirc na  dTor),   Ráth  Maonais, 
Sráid Aungier  (Sráid an Easpaig), Cearnóg Mhuirfean 

Buses  leave 
terminus  at Monday – Friday 

06:00 06:15 06:30 06:45

07:00 07:10 07:20 07:30

07:40 07:50 08:00 08:15

08:30 08:45 09:00 09:15

09:30 09:45 10:00 10:15

10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15

11:30 11:45 12:00 12:15

12:30 12:45 13:00 13:15

13:30 13:45 14:00 14:15

14:30 14:45 15:00 15:15

15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15

16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15

17:30 17:45 18:00 18:15

18:30 18:45 19:00 19:20

19:40 20:00 20:20 20:40

21:00 21:20 21:40 22:00

22:20 22:40 23:00 23:20

Saturday 
06:30  06:45  07:00  07:15 

07:30  07:45  08:00  08:15 

08:30  08:45  09:00  09:15 

09:30  09:45  10:00  10:15 

10:30  10:45  11:00  11:15 

11:30  11:45  12:00  12:15 

12:30  12:45  13:00  13:15 

13:30  13:45  14:00  14:15 

14:30  14:45  15:00  15:15 

15:30  15:45  16:00  16:15 

16:30  16:45  17:00  17:15 

17:30  17:45  18:00  18:15 

18:30  18:45  19:00  19:20 

19:40  20:00  20:20  20:40 

21:00  21:20  21:40  22:00 

22:20  22:40  23:00  23:20 

Sunday 
08:15 08:45 09:15 09:45

10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45

12:05 12:25 12:45 13:05

13:25 13:45 14:05 14:25

14:45 15:05 15:25 15:45

16:05 16:25 16:45 17:05

17:25 17:45 18:05 18:25

18:45 19:15 19:45 20:15

20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15

22:45 23:15

Stocking Ave.  »  20  mins »  Terenure  (Bushy Park  Rd.)  » 12  mins  »  Rathmines  » 10 mins »  Aungier  St.  (Bishop  St.)  »  16 mins  »  Merrion  Sq. 

 

 

 

    

    

    

   

  

  

 

     

   

    

     

    

    

   

    

   

All times are off peak estimates 

Fare  stages 41 59 Stocking Ave. 

40 60 Stocking Lane 

39 61 Ballyboden Way (Boden Park) 

38 62 Ballyboden Rd. (Ballyroan House) 

37 63 Marian Rd. (Anne Devlin Park) 

36 64 Marian Rd. (Marian Crescent) 

35 65 Butterfield Ave. (Owendore Ave.) 

34 66 Rathfarnham Castle 

33 67 Rathdown Park 

32 68 Zion Rd. (Bushy Park Rd.) 

31 69 Rathgar Rd. (Frankfort Ave.) 

30 70 Rathmines Rd. (Rathgar Rd.) 

29 71 Rathmines Rd. Lwr. (Richmond Hill) 

28 72 Richmond St. South 

27 73 Aungier St. (Bishop St.) 

26 74 Sth. Great George’s St. 

25 75 Townsend St. / Pearse St. 

24 76 Merrion Sq. 

Version TT 21.1   Tel. (01) 873 4222 



15b From Merrion Square Towards Stocking Ave. 
Cearnóg Mhuirfean,  Sráid Aungier  (Sráid  an  Easpaig), Ráth  Maonais, 
Tír  an Iúir (Bóthar  Pháirc  na  dTor),  Ascaill  Stoicín 

Buses  leave 
terminus  at Monday – Friday 

06:20 06:37 06:53 07:07

07:23 07:37 07:53 08:07

08:23 08:40 09:00 09:15

09:30 09:45 10:00 10:15

10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15

11:30 11:45 12:00 12:15

12:30 12:45 13:00 13:15

13:30 13:45 14:00 14:15

14:30 14:45 15:15 15:30

15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30

17:00 17:10 17:20 17:30

17:40 17:50 18:00 18:20

18:40 19:00 19:20 19:40

20:00 20:20 20:40 21:00

21:20 21:40 22:00 22:20

22:40 23:00 23:20

Saturday 
07:00  07:15  07:30  07:45 

08:00  08:15  08:30  08:45 

09:00  09:15  09:30  09:45 

10:00  10:15  10:30  10:45 

11:00  11:15  11:30  11:45 

12:00  12:15  12:30  12:45 

13:00  13:15  13:30  13:45 

14:00  14:15  14:30  14:45 

15:00  15:15  15:30  15:45 

16:00  16:15  16:30  16:45 

17:00  17:15  17:30  17:45 

18:00  18:15  18:30  18:45 

19:00  19:20  19:40  20:00 

20:20  20:40  21:00  21:20 

21:40  22:00  22:20  22:40 

23:00  23:20 

Sunday 

09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45

11:15 11:45 12:05 12:25

12:45 13:05 13:25 13:45

14:05 14:25 14:45 15:05

15:25 15:45 16:05 16:25

16:45 17:05 17:25 17:45

18:05 18:25 18:45 19:15

19:45 20:15 20:45 21:15

21:45 22:15 22:45 23:15

 

   

   

  

    

     

     

    

  

  

    

                   Merrion Sq. » 16 mins » Aungier St. (Bishop St.) » 10 mins » Rathmines » 12 mins » Terenure (Bushy Park Rd.) » 20 mins » Stocking Ave. 

All times are off peak estimates 

Fare  stages 24 76  Merrion  Square 

25 75  Townsend St.  / Pearse St. 

26 74  Sth. Great  George’s  St. 

27 73  Aungier  St.  (Bishop St.) 

28 72  Richmond  St. South 

29  71  Rathmines  Rd. Lwr.  (Richmond  Hill) 

30 70  Rathmines  Rd.  (Rathgar  Rd.) 

31 69  Rathgar Rd.  (Frankfort Ave.) 

32 68  Zion  Rd.  (Bushy  Park  Rd.) 

33 67 Rathdown Park 

34 66 Rathfarnham Castle 

35 65 Butterfield Ave. (Owendore Ave.) 

36 64 Marian Rd. (Marian Crescent) 

37 63 Marian Rd. (Anne Devlin Park) 

38 62 Ballyboden Rd. (Ballyroan House) 

39 61 Ballyboden Way (Boden Park) 

40 60 Stocking Lane 

41 59 Stocking Ave. 

Version TT 21.1   Tel. (01) 873 4222 


